Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Acolyte | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
ORDERING GUIDE
RGBWW INTERFACE WITH REMOTE
The RGBWW Interface With Remote allows wireless RF remote
control and 0-100% stepless dimming for each channel in RGBWW
5-in-1 RibbonLyte fixtures. The Remote connects to the Interface
within 98 ft (30 m). The Interface can synchronize with a string of
other Interfaces up to 49 ft (15 m) away. Control color changing
fixtures and easily adjust for brightness and warmth.
Applications:
Commercial Hospitality Residential
Entertainment Museums Retail
Healthcare Public Spaces
Category
RFKIT5CH
RFKIT5CH - RGBWW RF Remote & Interface
Dimensions
CCT RGB
WB
S1 S2
R G
Width: 2.09 in (53 mm)
Length: 4.8 in (122 mm)
Depth: 0.69 in (17.5 mm)
Width: 4.49 in (114 mm)
Length: 1.5 in (38 mm)
Depth: 0.79 in (20 mm)
REV.12JAN2023
Acolyte does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and Acolyte is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
•	 RGBWW Interface comes with RF remote
•	 12-24V DC power, 5 channel constant voltage output
•	 Interface transmits signal to other controllers within 49 ft (15 m)
•	 Allows synchronization of multiple controllers with single remote
•	 Switch remote color wheel control between RGB and CCT
•	 Remote offers 10 quick dynamic modes and saves 2 scenes
•	 Smooth 0-100% flicker-free dimming
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Acolyte | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
TECHNICAL DATA
RGBWW RF REMOTE & INTERFACE
CONNECTION WITH A CONSTANT VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY:
INPUT & OUTPUT
Input Voltage 12-24V AC
Input Current 15.5A
Output Voltage 5 x 12-24V DC
Output Current 5CH, 3A/CH
Output Power 5 x 36-72 W
Output Type Constant voltage
SAFETY & EMC
EMC Standard (EMC)
ETSI EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3
ETSI EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4
Safety Standard (LVD) EN 62368-1:2020+A11:2020
Radio Equipment (RED) ETSI EN 300 328 V2.2.2
Certification CE,EMC,LVD,RED
DIMMING DATA
Input Signal RF 2.4 GHz
Control Distance 30 m (barrier-free space)
Dimming Gray Scale 4096 (2^12) levels
Dimming Range 0-100%
Dimming Curve Logarithmic
PWM Frequency 1000 Hz (default
ENVIRONMENT
Operation temperature -22° - +131° F (-30° ~ +55° C)
Max. Case Temperature 185° F (+85° C)
IP Rating IP20
WARRANTY & PROTECTION
Warranty 5 years
Protection Reverse polarity, short circuit